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 California State University

1 OFFICE OF THE CHANCELLOR Maria Hernandez (562) 951-4586 4969 mhernandez@calstate.edu

401 Golden Shore Contracts Manager

Long Beach, CA 90802-4210 Contract Services and Procurement

California State University

2 BAKERSFIELD Kathy Villa (661) 654-3164 3144 kvilla@csub.edu

9001 Stockdale Highway Procurement and Support Services

Bakersfield, CA 93311-1099

California State University

3 CHANNEL ISLANDS Karina Cruz 805-437-8581 karina.cruz@csuci.edu

 One University Drive Procurement and Support Services

Camarillo, CA 93012

 California State University

4 CHICO Duane McCune (530) 898-5629 4531 dmccune@csuchico.edu

 400 West 1st Street Procurement, Contract Services

Chico, CA 95929 and University Support Services

California State University

5 DOMINGUEZ HILLS Lyda Stukes (310) 243-3799 3305 lstukes@csudh.edu

  1000 East Victoria Street Procurement and Contracts

Carson, CA 90747  

California State University

6 EAST BAY Sylvester Donelson (510) 885-4309 sylvester.donelson@csueastbay.edu

25800 Carlos Bee Boulevard Procurement and Support Services

Hayward, CA 94542-3021  

California State University

7 FRESNO Brian Cotham (559) 278-2893 4398 bcotham@csufresno.edu

 5150 North Maple Avenue M/S JA111 Procurement and Support Services

Fresno, CA 93740-8026

California State University

8 FULLERTON Hector Muniz (657) 278-5136 1569 hmuniz@fullerton.edu

2600 East Nutwood Avenue, Suite 350 Contracts and Procurement

Fullerton, CA 92834-6808

9 HUMBOLDT STATE UNIVERSITY Tawny Fleming (707) 826-4273 3312 tawny.fleming@humboldt.edu

1 Harpst Street Contracts and Procurement 

Arcata, CA 95521-8299

California State University

10 LONG BEACH Terri Telasky (562) 985-8290 5432 ttelasky@csulb.edu

1250 Bellflower Boulevard, BH 346 Purchasing

Long Beach, CA 90840

California State University

11 LOS ANGELES Thomas Johnson (323) 343-3488 3499 tjohnson@cslanet.calstatela.edu

 5151 State University Drive Procurement, Contracts

Los Angeles, CA 90032-8747 and Support Services 

12 CALIFORNIA MARITIME ACADEMY Lorrie Dineen-Thackeray 707-654-1086 1042

200 Maritime Academy Drive Procurement Office ldineen@csum.edu

Vallejo, CA 94590
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California State University

13 MONTEREY BAY Reyola Carlisle (831) 582-3506 5122 rcarlisle@csumb.edu

100 Campus Center, Building 84B Procurement and Contracts

Seaside, CA 93955-8001

California State University

14 NORTHRIDGE Brian Berry (818) 677-6568 6544 brian.berry@csun.edu

 18111 Nordhoff Street Purchasing and Contract Administration

Northridge, CA 91330-8231

California State Polytechnic University

15 POMONA Duane Johnson (909) 869-3391 5475 duanejohnson@cpp.edu

3801 West Temple Avenue Contracts and Purchasing

Pomona, CA 91768

California State University

16 SACRAMENTO Kimberly Holmberg (916) 278-7405 5796 kholmberg@csus.edu

6000 J Street Procurement and Contracts

Sacramento, CA 95819-6008

California State University

17 SAN BERNARDINO Amy Beran (909) 537-5145 5903 aberan@csusb.edu

5500 University Parkway Purchasing

San Bernardino, CA 92407-2397

18 SAN DIEGO STATE UNIVERSITY Jeff Fratt (619) 594-3965 5919 jfratt@mail.sdsu.edu

 5500 Campanile Drive Procurement Services

San Diego, CA 92181-1616

19 SAN FRANCISCO STATE UNIV Maritza Rodriguez-Vivas

 1600 Holloway Avenue Purchasing (415) 338-1456 1984 mrodrig@sfsu.edu

San Francisco, CA 94132

SAN JOSE STATE UNIVERSITY Luis Garcia (408) 924-1559 1570

20 One Washington Square Purchasing luis.garcia@sjsu.edu

San Jose, CA 95192-0006

California Polytechnic State University 

21 SAN LUIS OBISPO Suzanne LaCaro & Michele Winterfeldt (805) 756-5190 6500 slacaro@calpoly.edu

1 Grand Avenue Contract and Procurement Services (805) 756-2818 6500 mwinterf@calpoly.edu 

San Luis Obispo, CA 93407

California State University

22 SAN MARCOS Kerry Stein (760) 750-4487 3286 kstein@csusm.edu

333 South Twin Oaks Valley Road Procurement Services

San Marcos, CA 92096-0001

23 SONOMA STATE UNIVERSITY Jenifer Barnett (707) 664-3102 4183

1801 East Cotati Avenue Financial Services, Contracts and jenifer.barnett@sonoma.edu

Rohnert Park, CA 94928-3609 Procurement/Accounts Payable

California State University

24 STANISLAUS Phyllis Crittendon (209) 667-3243 3076 pcrittendon@csustan.edu

801 West Monte Vista Avenue Procurement Services

Turlock, CA 95382
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